© Payroll Projection Hours Report
dg

(02/24/19* - 03/01/19 - 03/15/19)

Christensen, Darren: 1

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)

Regular Hours

Auto Lunch Deduction
PTO Used
Bereavement Awarded
Total

Employee Department Totals
1 - Accounting
4 - Technical Support
Employee Job Totals

T401 - Rebuilding Database

T405 - Building Tech Support Unity
T409 - Moving Server

T410 - Fixing Computer

Payroll Projection
Pay Totals

PTO 8.0 hrs x $16.50
16.0 hrs x $16.50
40.3667 hrs x $16.50
14.4 hrs x $20.00
8.0833 hrs x $10.00

Bereavement Awarded

1 - Accounting

T409 - Moving Server

T405 - Building Tech Support Unity
Gross Pay

Grant, Evan: 2

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)
Regular Hours
Total
Employee Department Totals
2 - Advertising
4 - Technical Support
Employee Job Totals

T401 - Rebuilding Database

T405 - Building Tech Support Unity
T409 - Moving Server

T410 - Fixing Computer

Payroll Projection

Payroll Projection Hours Report (03/01/19 - 03/15/19) | Christensen, Darren: 1

Christensen, Darren: 1

62:51 62.85

8:00 8.00

8:00 8.00

16:00 16.00

86:51 86.85
Christensen, Darren: 1
40:22 40.37

0:00 0.00
Christensen, Darren: 1
0:00 0.00

8:05 8.08

14:24 14.40

0:00 0.00

Christensen, Darren: 1

$132.00
$264.00
$666.05
$288.00
$80.83
$1430.88

Grant, Evan: 2

57:33 57.55
57:33 57.55
Grant, Evan: 2
22:01 22.02
0:00 0.00
Grant, Evan: 2
16:08 16.13
4:59 4.98
9:19 9.32
5:06 5.10

Grant, Evan: 2



Pay Totals

2 - Advertising 22.0167 hrs x $16.00

T409 - Moving Server 9.3167 hrs x $20.00

T410 - Fixing Computer 5.1 hrs x $16.00

T401 - Rebuilding Database 16.1333 hrs x $25.00

T405 - Building Tech Support Unity 4.9833 hrs x $10.00
Gross Pay

Grey, David: 3

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)

Regular Hours
Total

Employee Department Totals

3 - Development
4 - Technical Support

Employee Job Totals

T401 - Rebuilding Database

T405 - Building Tech Support Unity
T409 - Moving Server

T410 - Fixing Computer

Payroll Projection

Pay Totals
T409 - Moving Server 16.8167 hrs x $20.00
T410 - Fixing Computer 8.45 hrs x $16.00
T401 - Rebuilding Database 24.45 hrs x $25.00
T405 - Building Tech Support Unity 13.2167 hrs x $10.00
Gross Pay

Jones, Jeff: 5

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)

Regular Hours
Weekly OT
Total

Employee Department Totals
3 - Development

Payroll Projection

Payroll Projection Hours Report (03/01/19 - 03/15/19) | Grant, Evan: 2

$352.27
$186.33
$81.60
$403.33
$49.83
$1073.36

Grey, David: 3
62:56 62.93
62:56 62.93

Grey, David: 3

0:00 0.00
0:00 0.00

Grey, David: 3
24:27 24.45

13:13 13.22
16:49 16.82
8:27 8.45

Grey, David: 3

$336.33
$135.20
$611.25
$132.17
$1214.95

Jones, Jeff: 5

92:05 92.08
2:35 2.58
94:40 94.67

Jones, Jeff: 5
94.40 94.67

Jones, Jeff: 5



Weighted Average Pay Rates

Weighted Average Regular Pay Rate
OT Rate

Pay Totals

3 - Development
oT
Gross Pay

Smith, Kevin C: 6

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)

Employee Department Totals

Payroll Projection
Pay Totals

3 - Development
Gross Pay

Williams, Sarah: 7

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)

Employee Department Totals

Employee Job Totals

$2366.67 / 94.6667 hrs

94.6667 hrs x $25.00
2.5833 hrs x $12.50

Regular Hours

Total

3 - Development

78.7 hrs x $25.00

Regular Hours

PTO Used
Total

2 - Advertising
4 - Technical Support

T401 - Rebuilding Database

T405 - Building Tech Support Unity

Payroll Projection
Pay Totals

Payroll Projection Hours Report (03/01/19 - 03/15/19) | Jones, Jeff: 5

T409 - Moving Server
T410 - Fixing Computer

$25.00
$12.50

$2366.67
$32.29
$2398.96

Smith, Kevin C: 6

78:42 78.70
78:42 78.70

Smith, Kevin C: 6
78:42 78.70

Smith, Kevin C: 6

$1967.50
$1967.50

Williams, Sarah: 7

67:12 67.20
8:00 8.00
75:12 75.20

Williams, Sarah: 7
59:08 59.13

0:00 0.00
Williams, Sarah: 7
0:00 0.00
0:00 0.00
0:00 0.00
8:04 8.07

Williams, Sarah: 7



PTO

2 - Advertising

T410 - Fixing Computer
Gross Pay

Grand Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)

8.0 hrsx $17.00
59.1333 hrs x $16.00
8.0667 hrs x $16.00

Regular Hours

Auto Lunch Deduction

PTO Used

Bereavement Awarded

Weekly OT
Total

Grand Payroll Projection (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)

Pay Totals

1 - Accounting

2 - Advertising

3 - Development
Bereavement Awarded

oT

PTO

T401 - Rebuilding Database
T405 - Building Tech Support Unity
T409 - Moving Server

T410 - Fixing Computer
Gross Pay

Payroll Projection Hours Report (03/01/19 - 03/15/19) | Williams, Sarah: 7

42119
8:00
16:00
16:00
2:35
455:54

$136.00
$946.13
$129.07
$1211.20

421.32
8.00
16.00
16.00
2.58
455.90

$666.05
$1298.40
$4334.17
$264.00
$32.29
$268.00
$1014.58
$262.83
$810.66
$345.87
$9296.85



