

Christensen, Darren: 1

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)		Christensen, Da	arren: 1
	Regular Hours	62:51	62.85
Au	to Lunch Deduction	8:00	8.00
	PTO Used	8:00	8.00
Ber	eavement Awarded	16:00	16.00
	Total	86:51	86.85
Employee Department Totals		Christensen, D	arren: 1
	1 - Accounting	40:22	40.37
4	- Technical Support	0:00	0.00
Employee Job Totals		Christensen, D	arren: 1
T401 - R	Rebuilding Database	0:00	0.00
T405 - Building Tech Support Unity		8:05	8.08
T	409 - Moving Server	14:24	14.40
T41	0 - Fixing Computer	0:00	0.00
Payroll Projection		Christensen, D	arren: 1
Pay Totals			
PTO	8.0 hrs x \$16.50		\$132.00
Bereavement Awarded	16.0 hrs x \$16.50		\$264.00
1 - Accounting	40.3667 hrs x \$16.50		\$666.05
T409 - Moving Server	14.4 hrs x \$20.00		\$288.00
T405 - Building Tech Support Unity	8.0833 hrs x \$10.00		\$80.83
Gross Pay		\$	1430.88

Grant, Evan: 2

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/	/19)	Grant,	Evan: 2
	Regular Hours	57:33	57.55
	Total	57:33	57.55
Employee Department Totals		Grant,	Evan: 2
	2 - Advertising	22:01	22.02
	4 - Technical Support	0:00	0.00
Employee Job Totals		Grant,	Evan: 2
Employee Job Totals	T401 - Rebuilding Database	Grant, 16:08	Evan: 2 16.13
Employee Job Totals	T401 - Rebuilding Database T405 - Building Tech Support Unity		
Employee Job Totals		16:08	16.13
Employee Job Totals	T405 - Building Tech Support Unity	16:08 4:59	16.13 4.98

2 - Advertising	22.0167 hrs x \$16.00	\$352.27
T409 - Moving Server	9.3167 hrs x \$20.00	\$186.33
T410 - Fixing Computer	5.1 hrs x \$16.00	\$81.60
T401 - Rebuilding Database	16.1333 hrs x \$25.00	\$403.33
T405 - Building Tech Support Unity	4.9833 hrs x \$10.00	\$49.83
Gross Pay		\$1073.36

Grey, David: 3

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)		Grey, l	David: 3
	Regular Hours	62:56	62.93
	Total	62:56	62.93
Employee Department Totals		Grey, l	David: 3
	3 - Development	0:00	0.00
4 -	Technical Support	0:00	0.00
Employee Job Totals		Grey, l	David: 3
T401 - Re	building Database	24:27	24.4
	T405 - Building Tech Support Unity		13.2
	T409 - Moving Server		16.8
	- Fixing Computer	8:27	8.4
Payroll Projection		Grey, l	David: 3
Pay Totals			
T409 - Moving Server	16.8167 hrs x \$20.00	\$336.3	
T410 - Fixing Computer	8.45 hrs x \$16.00	\$135.20	
T401 - Rebuilding Database	24.45 hrs x \$25.00	\$611.2	
T405 - Building Tech Support Unity	13.2167 hrs x \$10.00		\$132.17
Gross Pay		\$	1214.95

Jones, Jeff: 5

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)		Jones	s, Jeff: 5
	Regular Hours	92:05	92.08
	Weekly OT	2:35	2.58
	Total	94:40	94.67
Employee Department Totals		Jones	s, Jeff: 5
	3 - Development	94:40	94.67
	ľ		

Weighted Average Regular Pay Rate OT Rate	\$2366.67 / 94.6667 hrs	\$25.00 \$12.50
Pay Totals		
3 - Development	94.6667 hrs x \$25.00	\$2366.67
OT	2.5833 hrs x \$12.50	\$32.29
Gross Pay		\$2398.96

Smith, Kevin C: 6

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)		Smith, Ke	vin C: 6
	Regular Hours	78:42	78.70
	Total	78:42	78.70
Employee Department Totals		Smith, Ke	vin C: 6
	3 - Development	78:42	78.70
Payroll Projection		Smith, Ke	vin C: 6
Pay Totals			
3 - Development	78.7 hrs x \$25.00	\$	1967.50
Gross Pay		\$	1967.50

Williams, Sarah: 7

Report Totals (03/01/19 - 03/15/19)	Williams, S	arah: 7
Regular Hours	67:12	67.20
PTO Used	8:00	8.00
Total	75:12	75.20
Employee Department Totals	Williams, S	Sarah: 7
2 - Advertising	59:08	59.13
4 - Technical Support	0:00	0.00
Employee Job Totals	Williams, S	arah: 7
T401 - Rebuilding Database	0:00	0.00
T405 - Building Tech Support Unity	0:00	0.00
T409 - Moving Server	0:00	0.00
T410 - Fixing Computer	8:04	8.07
Payroll Projection	Williams, S	Sarah: 7
Pay Totals		

PTO	8.0 hrs x \$17.00	\$136.00
2 - Advertising	59.1333 hrs x \$16.00	\$946.13
T410 - Fixing Computer	8.0667 hrs x \$16.00	\$129.07
Gross Pay		\$1211.20

Grand Totals (03/01/19 -	03/15/19)		
	Regular Hours	421:19	421.32
	Auto Lunch Deduction	8:00	8.00
	PTO Used	16:00	16.00
	Bereavement Awarded	16:00	16.00
	Weekly OT	2:35	2.58
	Total	455:54	455.90
Grand Payroll Projection Pay Totals			
ray locals			
	1 - Accounting		\$666.05
	2 - Advertising		\$1298.40
	3 - Development		\$4334.17
	Bereavement Awarded		\$264.00
	OT PTO		\$32.29 \$268.00
	T401 - Rebuilding Database		\$208.00
	T405 - Building Tech Support Unity		\$262.83
	T403 - Building Feeth Support Only T409 - Moving Server		\$810.66
	T410 - Fixing Computer		\$345.87
	Gross Pay		\$ 9296.85